

Online Copyright Notice

In accordance with the Online Copyright Infringement Liability Limitation Act, 17 USC § 512(3), Conway Corporation ("Conway Corp") has filed with the United States Copyright Office the necessary designated agent information to facilitate notice Conway Corp of alleged online copyright infringement on Conway Corp's network. Conway's designated agent for notification of alleged copyright infringement and counter notification is as follows:

Name: Technology Department Company: Conway Corporation

Address: 650 Locust Street, Conway, AR 72034

Phone: 501-450-6000

Email: dmca@conwaycorp.com

Updated: 2023